
C
o

u
n

tr
y
 

C
o

d
e

L
ic

e
n

s
e
 #

L
a
s
t 

N
a
m

e

F
ir

s
t 

N
a
m

e

F
u

n
c
ti

o
n

 

F
X

 M
A

G

P
H

 M
A

G

S
R

 M
A

G

V
T

 M
A

G

P
B

 M
A

G

H
B

 M
A

G

V
T

 W
A

G

U
B

 W
A

G

B
B

 W
A

G

F
X

 W
A

G

ALB 46727 PETROV Matvei MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

ARM 9813 DAVTYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

ARM 45560 KHACHIKYAN Gagik MAG Gymnast 1

ARM 410 MERDINYAN Harutyun MAG Gymnast 2

ARM 33144 AVETISYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 1

ARM 35285 DAVTYAN Vahagn MAG Gymnast 2

AUS 55655 SAWANT Vedant MAG Gymnast 1

AUS 30750 MORGANS Mitchell MAG Gymnast 1 1

AUT 11180 DYRMISHI Xheni MAG Gymnast 1

AUT 11123 HOECK Vinzenz MAG Gymnast 1

AZE 19267 TIKHONOV Ivan MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 1 1 1

AZE 40596 SIMONOV Nikita MAG Gymnast 1

AZE 51209 TEYMUROVA Nazanin WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

AZE 37879 GAHRAMANOVA Samira WAG Gymnast 2

BEL 45452 CUYLE Glen MAG Gymnast 1 2 1

BEL 23029 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

BEL 12680 GENTGES Maxime MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

BOL 57671 SONS SANCHEZ Oliver MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

COL 24138 JIMENEZ GIRALDO Dilan MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

COL 22051 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

CRO 30537 BENOVIC Aurel MAG Gymnast 1 1

CRO 33067 JOVICIC Marko MAG Gymnast 2

CRO 1459 UDE Filip MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 41183 SAMBOLEC Marko MAG Gymnast 2

CRO 21548 SRBIC Tin MAG Gymnast 1

CYP 44697 CHARI Michalis MAG Gymnast 1 1 2

CYP 32465 KYRIAKOU Neofytos MAG Gymnast 2 1 2

CYP 29890 GEORGIOU Ilias MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1 1

CYP 36657 PILAKOURIS Sokratis MAG Gymnast 2

CZE 34746 KALNY Ondrej MAG Gymnast 1 1

CZE 33099 SLIZ Radomir MAG Gymnast 1

CZE 52990 ARTAMONOVA Sona WAG Gymnast 1 2 1

CZE 53600 VLKOVA Alice WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

CZE 53596 DRNCOVA Eliska WAG Gymnast 1 1

DOM 40686 CONTRERAS Wilfry MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 2 2

DOM 16893 NIN REYES Audrys MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 1

DOM 47887 POLANCO Jabiel MAG Gymnast 1 2

EGY 34217 MOHAMED Omar MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

EGY 16152 ZAHRAN Ali MAG Gymnast 1

EGY 15851 ELMARAGHY Ahmed MAG Gymnast 1 1

ESP 44255 CARRERES Jan MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ESP 43969 TUYA PEREZ Daniel MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ESP 50404 RIFA Oriol MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ESP 38513 REINHARDT Dietmar MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ESP 54739 FONT Laia WAG Gymnast 1 1

ESP 54741 CASABUENA Laura WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

ESP 54740 MASFERRER Laia WAG Gymnast 1 1

FIN 21622 SORAVUO Emil MAG Gymnast 1

FIN 44918 KARSIKAS Akseli MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 1 2 2

FIN 12645 TITOV Pavel MAG Gymnast 1

FIN 33204 KOSKI Elias MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

FIN 43136 NIEMINEN Viivi WAG Gymnast 1 1

FIN 40924 HAUTALA Ada WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

FIN 51320 ANTILA Misella WAG Gymnast 1 1

FRA 45026 OSBERGER Benjamin MAG Gymnast 1 1

FRA 16978 PHILIPPE Mathias MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

GBR 45608 STICKLER Poppy-Grace WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GBR 54958 EVAN Ruby WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

GEO 25394 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 1

GEO 25393 ABESADZE Saba MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2 1

GEO 25395 SITCHINAVA Bidzina MAG Gymnast 2 1 2

GEO 30006 MOTTEN Dorien WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GER 32063 KOCHAN Lucas MAG Gymnast 1 2

GER 44787 HOSSEINI Milan MAG Gymnast 2 2

GER 38337 BRENDEL Pascal MAG Gymnast 1 1

GER 23477 DUNKEL Nils MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

GER 38365 TREBING Glenn MAG Gymnast 1 1

GER 28443 SISSAKIS Dario MAG Gymnast 1

GER 50191 JAUCH Meolie WAG Gymnast 1

GER 13341 SEITZ Elisabeth WAG Gymnast 2

GER 50193 MOISZI Chiara Summer WAG Gymnast 1 1

GER 50192 KOENIG Anna Lena WAG Gymnast 2 2

GRE 21562 KRANITIS Nikolaos MAG Gymnast 1 1

Artistic Gymnastics

Cottbus (GER) -  23 to 26 February 2023 

FIG Apparatus World Cup 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS - 15.02.2023

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG Apparatus World Cup 1/3 15.02.2023



C
o

u
n

tr
y
 

C
o

d
e

L
ic

e
n

s
e
 #

L
a
s
t 

N
a
m

e

F
ir

s
t 

N
a
m

e

F
u

n
c
ti

o
n

 

F
X

 M
A

G

P
H

 M
A

G

S
R

 M
A

G

V
T

 M
A

G

P
B

 M
A

G

H
B

 M
A

G

V
T

 W
A

G

U
B

 W
A

G

B
B

 W
A

G

F
X

 W
A

G

Artistic Gymnastics

Cottbus (GER) -  23 to 26 February 2023 

FIG Apparatus World Cup 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS - 15.02.2023

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

GRE 36180 TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos MAG Gymnast 1 1

GRE 36160 KANELLOS Apostolos MAG Gymnast 2 1

GRE 16601 KONSTANTINIDIS Konstantinos MAG Gymnast 1

GRE 8709 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios MAG Gymnast 2

GRE 10984 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos MAG Gymnast 2 2

GRE 29933 KIOSI Christina WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

GRE 51506 PAGONI Areti Paraskevi WAG Gymnast 1 2 2

HKG 10060 SHEK Wai Hung MAG Gymnast 1 1

HKG 6371 WONG Hiu Ying Angel WAG Gymnast 1

HKG 35292 CHAN Cheuk Lam WAG Gymnast 2 1

IRI 40783 OLFATI Mahdi MAG Gymnast 1 1

IRI 37135 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi MAG Gymnast 1

IRI 40782 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza MAG Gymnast 2

IRI 20532 HAMIDI Mohammadreza MAG Gymnast 1

IRL 51530 MONTGOMERY Eamon MAG Gymnast 1

IRL 14451 CUNNINGHAM Dominick MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 2 2

IRL 30167 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys MAG Gymnast 1

IRL 36186 STEELE Adam MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 1 1

ISR 6033 MEDVEDEV Andrey MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ISR 21437 DOLGOPYAT Artem MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

ISR 43088 MYAKININ Alexander MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ISR 45136 INDIG Eyal MAG Gymnast 2

ITA 38042 DE ROSA Edoardo MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ITA 18106 LEVANTESI Matteo MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 1

ITA 14989 MACCHINI Carlo MAG Gymnast 2 2

ITA 12686 SARRUGERIO Marco MAG Gymnast 2 2

ITA 47422 ESPOSITO Manila WAG Gymnast 1 1

ITA 35299 D'AMATO Alice WAG Gymnast 1 2

ITA 35296 IORIO Elisa WAG Gymnast 2 2

ITA 31859 MAGGIO Martina WAG Gymnast 1

JOR 31183 NAGHOUJ Saleem MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1 1 1

JOR 14850 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad MAG Gymnast 1

JPN 31640 KAYA Kazuma MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

JPN 37505 MIWA Teppei MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

JPN 37358 KAWAKAMI Shohei MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 2

JPN 57774 USHIOKU Kohane WAG Gymnast 1

JPN 47332 KOKUFUGATA Azuki WAG Gymnast 1 2

JPN 50295 OKAMURA Mana WAG Gymnast 2 2

JPN 44908 ASHIKAWA Urara WAG Gymnast 1 1

KAZ 31800 AZIZOV Ilyas MAG Gymnast 1 1

KAZ 28587 KARIMI Milad MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2

KAZ 38102 KURBANOV Nariman MAG Gymnast 2

KAZ 38189 PATANIN Dmitriy MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

KOR 46848 SHIN Jeahwan MAG Gymnast 1 1

KOR 49880 HUR Woong MAG Gymnast 1 1

LAT 51414 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

LAT 45455 PLATE Ricards MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

LAT 55390 RATOBILSKA Valerija WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

LAT 55386 JUREVICA Katrina WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

LTU 43192 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1

LTU 5665 TVOROGAL Robert MAG Gymnast 2 2

LTU 25009 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata WAG Gymnast 1

LUX 43500 BRANDENBURGER Quentin MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

MAR 18901 NASSER Abderrazak MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1

MAR 33734 QUISTAS Achraf MAG Gymnast 2 2 1 2

MAS 33688 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

MAS 33696 AIMY Muhammad Sharul MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

MAS 48029 ABDULLAH Ally Hamuda MAG Gymnast 1

MEX 22892 DE LUNA Fabian MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

MGL 44426 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

MGL 44427 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

MON 56332 DE FREITAS Joana WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

NED 12931 SCHMIDT Casimir MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NED 37817 DE VEER Martijn MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

NED 29753 VOLLEMAN Tisha WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NOR 29135 STENE Nore MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

NOR 45051 SKOGVANG Peder MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

NOR 47404 SPONEVIK Sebastian MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

NOR 32580 KARLSEN Jacob MAG Gymnast 1 1

NOR 35235 TRONRUD Maria WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

NOR 35908 ERICHSEN Julie WAG Gymnast 2 2

NOR 38234 NEURAUTER Mali WAG Gymnast 2 2

NZL 57681 MARSHALL Madeleine WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
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PER 53935 GARFIAS Nicolas MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1

PHI 45509 BESANA Juancho Miguel MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

PHI 28919 YULO Carlos Edriel MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

POL 23002 SASNAL Filip MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

POL 21886 GAWRONSKI Sebastian MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

POL 42683 SKALSKA Kaja WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

POL 21558 KULCZYNSKA Emilia WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

POR 40971 CAMPOS Guilherme MAG Gymnast 1 1

POR 40989 MARQUES Marcelo MAG Gymnast 2 1

POR 12254 MARTINS Filipa WAG Gymnast 1 2

POR 55679 PARENTE Mariana WAG Gymnast 2 1 1

QAT 43822 RAKAN Al-Harith MAG Gymnast 1 1

SLO 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 44589 HRIBAR Anze MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1 1 1

SLO 23733 BOJANC Luka MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 44220 KUNAVER Meta WAG Gymnast 1

SLO 31618 HRIBAR Lucija WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

SLO 49993 TRTNIK Zala WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

SVK 46360 SURMANOVA Sara WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

SWE 35785 LIDBECK Filip MAG Gymnast 1 1

SWE 38579 IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

SWE 35787 SUNDELL William MAG Gymnast 1

SWE 9627 RUMBUTIS David MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

SWE 23463 IDESJOE Karl MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

SWE 40832 PAULSSON Tonya WAG Gymnast 1 2 2 2

SWE 47460 WESTLUND Emelie WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

TPE 20688 TANG Chia-Hung MAG Gymnast 2 2

TPE 40499 YEH Cheng MAG Gymnast 1 1 2

TPE 35251 SHIAO Yu-Jan MAG Gymnast 1 1

TPE 20689 LEE Chih Kai MAG Gymnast 2 1

TPE 28766 LIN Guan-Yi MAG Gymnast 1

TPE 25177 TSENG Wei-Sheng MAG Gymnast 2 2

TPE 39271 TING Hua-Tien WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

TPE 28769 LAI Pin-Ju WAG Gymnast 2 2

TUR 16021 ONDER Ahmet MAG Gymnast 1 2 2 1

TUR 45756 SENER Kerem MAG Gymnast 2

TUR 12985 ARICAN Ferhat MAG Gymnast 1 1

TUR 21635 GUNDOGDU Yunus MAG Gymnast 1 1

TUR 34172 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk MAG Gymnast 2 2

TUR 33061 DEMIR Sercan MAG Gymnast 2

UKR 35705 KOVTUN Illia MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 2 1 1

UKR 9571 RADIVILOV Igor MAG Gymnast 1 1

UKR 50946 LASHCHEVSKA Anna WAG Gymnast 1 2 2 2

UKR 44850 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

UZB 20444 AZIMOV Abdulla MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

UZB 38350 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

UZB 40492 KAMILJANOV Ravshan MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

UZB 6405 CHUSOVITINA Oksana WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

UZB 37831 ARIPOVA Dildora WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 1

FIG Apparatus World Cup 3/3 15.02.2023


